Contacts for Humber Street gallery exhibitions & installations

Dead Bod - Louise Thackwray lthackwray@abports.co.uk

COUM 
Cosey Fanni Tutti cft@coseyfannitutti.com
Genesis P-Orridge pandrogyne@gmail.com
[bookmark: _GoBack]
Rerooted 
Gillian Dyson gilliandyson@yahoo.co.uk
Mike Stubbs mike.stubbs@fact.co.uk

Somewhere Becoming Sea Steven Bode (Curator) steven@fvu.co.uk

Raft of The Medusa – Lucy Orta (Artist) lucy@studio-orta.com

States of Play – Sarah Turner (Curator) s_turner@craftscouncil.org.uk

House of Kings and Queens – Lee Price (Artist) leeprice315@hotmail.com

Family Takeover Weekend – created by In-house team

Portrait of A City – 
Emily Graham emily.graham@magnumphotos.com
Olivia Arthur olivia@oliviaarthur.com
Martin Parr parrpolygon@gmail.com

Hull Print Fair – TBC

Torn – Lee Karen Stow leestow@yahoo.co.uk

Ragged Kingdom – Jamie Reid (John Marchant, Jamies Agent) john@johnmarchantgallery.com

Nourish 17 - steve@manthorp.co.uk

British Road Signs – Patrick Murphey (Curator) patrick@madenorth.co.uk

Richie Culver – richieculverstudio@gmail.com

WORM - richard@worm.org
